
Cremona 12 06 22 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 102 RAGADINI T. 21:15.444
Tempo gara

1 1:47.646 17:50:07.048

2 1:44.702 17:51:51.750

3 1:44.363 17:53:36.113

4 1:44.285 17:55:20.398

5 1:45.383 17:57:05.781

6 1:44.849 17:58:50.630

7 1:45.516 18:00:36.146

8 1:45.029 18:02:21.175

9 1:46.662 18:04:07.837

10 1:47.263 18:05:55.100

11 1:47.553 18:07:42.653

12 1:49.149 18:09:31.802

 Po. 2 - # 99 D`ANGELO A. + 01.444
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.103 17:50:05.308

2 1:45.279 17:51:50.587

3 1:46.055 17:53:36.642

4 1:46.252 17:55:22.894

5 1:46.012 17:57:08.906

6 1:45.152 17:58:54.058

7 1:45.459 18:00:39.517

8 1:46.324 18:02:25.841

9 1:47.010 18:04:12.851

10 1:46.183 18:05:59.034

11 1:46.968 18:07:46.002

12 1:47.244 18:09:33.246

 Po. 3 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 36.743
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.891 17:50:09.120

2 1:49.092 17:51:58.212

3 1:48.240 17:53:46.452

4 1:48.153 17:55:34.605

5 1:47.751 17:57:22.356

6 1:49.120 17:59:11.476

7 1:48.575 18:01:00.051

8 1:49.605 18:02:49.656

9 1:49.519 18:04:39.175

10 1:48.682 18:06:27.857

11 1:49.838 18:08:17.695

12 1:50.850 18:10:08.545

 Po. 4 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 39.851
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.345 17:50:11.590

2 1:48.577 17:52:00.167

3 1:48.981 17:53:49.148

4 1:48.464 17:55:37.612

5 1:47.799 17:57:25.411

6 1:48.272 17:59:13.683

7 1:48.530 18:01:02.213

8 1:48.521 18:02:50.734

9 1:49.595 18:04:40.329

10 1:48.872 18:06:29.201

11 1:50.285 18:08:19.486

12 1:52.167 18:10:11.653

 Po. 5 - # 10 DOLCI L. + 49.032
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.879 17:50:13.237

2 1:47.781 17:52:01.018

3 1:49.126 17:53:50.144

4 1:48.122 17:55:38.266

5 1:48.467 17:57:26.733

6 1:48.759 17:59:15.492

7 1:55.102 18:01:10.594

8 1:49.379 18:02:59.973

9 1:50.084 18:04:50.057

10 1:46.656 18:06:36.713

11 1:51.114 18:08:27.827

12 1:53.007 18:10:20.834

 Po. 6 - # 330 GIMM D. + 1:08.269
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.691 17:50:11.346

2 1:48.639 17:51:59.985

3 1:47.791 17:53:47.776

4 1:47.055 17:55:34.831

5 1:48.544 17:57:23.375

6 1:49.379 17:59:12.754

7 1:57.704 18:01:10.458

8 1:49.742 18:03:00.200

9 1:52.108 18:04:52.308

10 1:52.539 18:06:44.847

11 1:53.349 18:08:38.196

12 2:01.875 18:10:40.071

 Po. 7 - # 377 CARNEVALE F. + 1:11.594
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.257 17:50:10.456

2 1:48.845 17:51:59.301

3 1:52.110 17:53:51.411

4 1:48.801 17:55:40.212

5 1:49.692 17:57:29.904

6 1:50.638 17:59:20.542

7 1:51.554 18:01:12.096

8 1:51.170 18:03:03.266

9 1:52.844 18:04:56.110

10 1:52.957 18:06:49.067

11 1:54.869 18:08:43.936

12 1:59.460 18:10:43.396

 Po. 8 - # 885 MASONER A. + 1:17.181
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.789 17:50:15.298

2 1:49.969 17:52:05.267

3 1:50.109 17:53:55.376

4 1:50.400 17:55:45.776

5 1:51.167 17:57:36.943

6 1:51.200 17:59:28.143

7 1:51.670 18:01:19.813

8 1:52.028 18:03:11.841

9 1:52.632 18:05:04.473

10 1:52.905 18:06:57.378

11 1:55.217 18:08:52.595

12 1:56.388 18:10:48.983

 Po. 9 - # 133 BERSINI M. + 2:07.886
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.237 17:50:32.472

2 1:53.742 17:52:26.214

3 1:53.411 17:54:19.625

4 1:52.802 17:56:12.427

5 1:52.977 17:58:05.404

6 1:52.483 17:59:57.887

7 1:52.647 18:01:50.534

8 1:52.509 18:03:43.043

9 1:54.168 18:05:37.211

10 1:55.468 18:07:32.679

11 1:55.140 18:09:27.819

12 2:11.869 18:11:39.688

 Po. 10 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.824 17:50:14.182

2 1:54.209 17:52:08.391

3 1:52.418 17:54:00.809

4 1:53.341 17:55:54.150

5 1:54.624 17:57:48.774

6 1:55.878 17:59:44.652

7 1:57.476 18:01:42.128

8 1:57.761 18:03:39.889

9 1:57.869 18:05:37.758

10 1:58.156 18:07:35.914

11 2:03.117 18:09:39.031

 Po. 11 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.434 17:50:21.715

2 1:59.161 17:52:20.876

3 1:57.828 17:54:18.704

4 1:56.622 17:56:15.326

5 1:55.798 17:58:11.124

6 1:57.417 18:00:08.541

7 1:57.447 18:02:05.988

8 1:56.940 18:04:02.928

9 1:59.945 18:06:02.873

10 1:58.149 18:08:01.022

11 2:00.844 18:10:01.866

Fastest lap: 1:44.285 
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Cremona 12 06 22 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.798 17:50:26.164

2 2:01.378 17:52:27.542

3 1:59.161 17:54:26.703

4 1:58.545 17:56:25.248

5 1:57.109 17:58:22.357

6 1:57.221 18:00:19.578

7 1:57.595 18:02:17.173

8 2:02.022 18:04:19.195

9 2:09.590 18:06:28.785

10 2:13.444 18:08:42.229

11 2:09.753 18:10:51.982

 Po. 13 - # 717 MONTI S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.973 17:50:20.331

2 4:18.185 17:54:38.516

3 2:03.862 17:56:42.378

4 2:02.235 17:58:44.613

5 2:08.019 18:00:52.632

6 2:08.920 18:03:01.552

7 2:05.782 18:05:07.334

8 2:02.889 18:07:10.223

9 2:03.709 18:09:13.932

10 2:08.993 18:11:22.925

 Po. 14 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.717 17:50:18.341

2 3:53.600 17:54:11.941

3 2:15.792 17:56:27.733

4 2:06.964 17:58:34.697

5 2:10.765 18:00:45.462

6 2:08.823 18:02:54.285

7 2:21.834 18:05:16.119

8 3:01.803 18:08:17.922

9 2:16.045 18:10:33.967

Fastest lap: 1:44.285 
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